
1 
 

              SKYWAY REQUEST FOR QUALIFICATIONS 

 

Site Visit Pre-Registration  
 

Attendee Name     

Attendee Name   

Company Name    
 

Phone Number    
 

E-mail Address    

 

TOUR DATE:  Tuesday, November 9th, 2021 

Time Airport Meeting Location Address Tour 

9:30 AM 
Bush 

Intercontinent
al (IAH) 

Skyway 
Maintenance 

Storage Facility 

3115 South Terminal 
Rd 

Houston TX 77032 

Locations 
Provided 
on day of 

visit 
 

The following conditions apply to participate on the site visit: 
 

• 3rd Party Safety Brief (performed on the day of the tour), approximately 15 Minutes 
provided by Bombardier. 

• HRA/JSA (performed after Safety Brief), will need to be signed by all participants on the 
tour, approximately 10 minutes provided by Bombardier. 

• Any participant accessing the guideway (Maintenance Yard included) must provide a 
certificate of completion for the OSHA1910.30 Walking-Working Surfaces and Personal 
Protective Equipment (Fall Protection Systems) training before the site visit. Certificates 
should be submitted with this reservation form via email. 

• Fall Protection equipment is required to access the Guideway. You may carry your 
harness and lanyard or put them in a backpack and carry them with you, it is not 
necessary to wear the harness during the tour. 

• Per the Bombardier Electronics Directive, No Electronic Devices (including cameras) 
are permitted in PPE require areas, this includes the Maintenance Bay Areas, 
Maintenance Yard, and any portion of the Guideway. 

 

Also, any tour participant must have their own PPE equipment: 

• Fall Protection Body Harness with attaching lanyard that meets OSHA 1910.140  

o (No body belts) 

o Harnesses must have proof of current inspection (typically attached to the 
harness or provided the time of purchase) 

• Safety glasses 



2 
 

• Safety toe shoes 

• Hard hat/bump cap 

• High visibility vest 

• Mask that covers nose and mouth must always be worn 

 
To facilitate security clearance, HAS requests interested individuals to pre-register for the site 
visit.  Please complete and email to: 

 

alfredo.oracion@houstontx.gov 

 
➢ Attendees must email this form to Alfredo Oracion on or before 2:30 PM, on 

Friday, November 5th, 2021 to participate in the site visit. 

 
➢ To access the guideway during the site visit, attendees must provide 

OSHA1910.30 Walking-Working Surfaces and Personal Protective Equipment 
(Fall Protection Systems) certifications with this registration form no later than 
November 5th, 2021. 

 
➢ No baggage or luggage storage will be provided. Attendees should only bring what 

can be carried on your person during the tour. 

 
 

mailto:alfredo.oracion@houstontx.gov

